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"ÖKOKONTO ILSHOFEN"

ÜBERSICHTSPLAN - IH00006

1:2.500

6

11

3

1

3

13

6

6/2

6/1

7

2
0

1
8

3

8

5

4

5

1

4

2/1

7/1

5

4

19

11

9

2

1

17/1

10/11

8

10

14

17

15

10

5

3

4/1

13

6

15
7

8

17

12

3

9

10

2

4

8

3

4/2

3

1

9

2

4

21
23

6

5

14

2

8

5/1

7

6

7

1

7

8

12

5

1

3

11

12

Osterloh

B
ühler

Oberer Berg

Mühlweg

Bielriethstraße

Lochklingenbach

Rotbergweg

Bühlertalstraße

Hauptstraße

Hauptstraße

Bru
nnenweg

W
irt

sk
lin

g
e

Kirchweg

Pfostenhalde

Klingenweg

Lochklin
ge

Wirtg

Whs Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Wkst

S
cheu

Whs

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

Gar

Whs

Wirtg

Gar

W
hs

Gar

Whs

Whs

S
chu

G
ar

Schu

Whs

Fhfg

Gar

Whs

Hotel

Kirche

Gar

S
chu

Whs

Schu

Wbh

Schu

Whs

Whs

Scheu Gar

Whs

Gar

Schu

Whs

Gar
Gar

Wirtg

Whs

Whs

Whs

S
ch

u

Gar
Schu

G
ar

Whs

Gar

Schu

Whs

Schu

Whs

Btrg

Whs

Gar

Scheu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

G
ar

Btrg

Scheu

Gar

Wirtg

Whs

GarWhs

Stall

Scheu

Whs

Gar

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Schu
Gths

Whs

Schu

S
chu

Gar

Whs

Whs

Whs

Whs

S
chu

Schu

W
hs

Wirtg

Whs

G
ar

S
chu

Whs

Whs

Gar

Gths

Sch
u

Whs

W
hs

Badeg

S
chu

Schu

Gar

S
chu

Schu

Sch
u

Whs

Gar

Whs

Gar

Gar

Whs

W
hs

S
chu

S
chu

S
chu

Whs

Whs

Schu

Gar

Gar

Whs

Gths

Schu

Schu

Gar

W
hs

Wirtg

Whs

W
hs

G
ar

Scheu

Whs

Whs

Schu

S
chu

Whs

S
ch

u

Gast

Whs

Whs

Whs

Hotel

Wirtg

Whs

Schu

W
irt

g

Schu

Schu

343

42/2

42/1

75/3

75/6

75/4

75/7

396

16 17/1

91/1

64/4

235/1

234

44/7

86

85/1

78

89

391

1 2

83

102/1

110/2

344/3

107/4
58/2

44/9

64

310

317/1

70/2

311/3

71

319/1

36

390

383/7

387

339

335/1

338

313

314

312

340

342

154

113

333

334

336

243

240

110/1

106

110/3

107/5

107/6

107/7
101

109

241

344/4

238

249/1

94/1

111

419

103

100

84

85/2

39/3

75/1

75/5

14/1

14

94/3

91/2

73

112/1

76/2

112/2

77

125

383

383/2

122

395

413/2

64/3

344

344/1

121

120

123

383/4

72

36/2

59/2

56

17/2

10/4

29

33

44/4

44/1

44/12

48

44/11

60/3

44/6

413/1

317/4

315/4

311/2

318

315/3

315/5

317/3

315

315/1

317/6

315/2

105

40

13/2

59/3

60/2

59

59/1

55

55/1

316

48/1

50

50/1

44/10

58

58/1

60/1

21

6

31
32

44/5

44/8

44/13

10/1

18

10/2

19

10/3

20

44/2

9

9/1

15

10

36/4

22/1

22/2

23

24

38

107

110

388

383/5

108

104

47

75

413

93

153

155

94/2

317/5

39/2

63

70/1

65

70/3

61

61/3

61/4

62

64/2

25

45

45/1

67

71/1

67/1

67/2

64/1

43/8

11

4

44

43

43/1

37

43/4
43/5

44/3

43/6

37/1

38/2

42

335

394

80

420

82

81

44/14

39/5

39/4

92

381

39/6

152

42/5

151

237

397

344/2

235/2

236

244/1
239

233/2

43/3

CRÖFFELBACH

40

WO00002


